Fornamn
First name
Remo
Birger
Monica
Memo
Perseus
Fredrik
Anders
Christer
Anders
Tor-lvar
Piet
Ulf-Peter
Deborah
Ursula
Per
Diana
Celeste
Chris
Sven
Hendry
Peer
Frieda
Manda
Henrik
Ann-Marie
Jan
Arthur
Mike
Trish
Tamar
Hans

Efternamn
Second name
Karlstrom
Falt
Svensson
Abbeholm
Karlstrom
Svensson
Wahlstrom
Svensson
Bjorkman
Guttulsrgd
Pretorius
Sjoholm
Horn-Botha
Koivunen
Holmqvist
Forsgren Ottosson
Scheepers
Callaghan
Blomkvist
Smook
Jensen
Blignaut
Smook
Egede
Larsson
Rolstad
Lillefosse
Evans
Gilmour
Koekemoer
Joythe

Fodelsear Klass
Year of born Class
1988 MS
1968 M50
1978 K40
1971 M50
1990 MS
1973 M45
1966 M55
1969 M50
1956 M65
1963 M55
1950 M70
1965 M55
1965 K55
1969 K50
1985 M35
1965 K55
1960 K60
1953 M65
1956 M65
1949 M70
1957 M60
1950 K70
1950 K70
1959 M60
1952 K65
1950 M70
1944 M75
1961 M60
1962 K55
1986 K35
1961 M60

Forening
Club

Eskilstuna Friidrott IF

Malarhojdens 1K
Vaxjo AlS
Malarhojdens 1K
Eskilstuna FIF
Vaxjo AlS

Sédra Olands Gang & Motion

Vixjod AlS
IK Jarl, Rattvik
Fredrikstad IF

Bellville Athletics Club, South Africa

Vixjo AlS

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,

Esbo IF

Arboga

IFK Sala

PMWC

Love running club
Orebro GK

Bloemfontein Military Athletic Club

Phanix/VI-39
Sanlam Klub

Bloemfontein Military Athletic Club

Phgnix/VI-39
Malarhojdens IK
TIF Viking

IL Gular

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
Solidarity Athletic Club, Gauteng North

Land
Country
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
RSA
SWE
RSA
FIN
SWE
SWE
RSA
RSA
SWE
RSA
DEN
RSA
RSA
DEN
SWE
NOR
NOR
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

Distans
Distance
4km
4km
4km
4000m
4km
4km

4 km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4000m
4km
4km
4km
4000m
4000m
4km
4000m
4km
4km
4000m
4000m
4km
4km
4km
4km

Tid
Time
18.44
19.17
19.22
19.50,8
20.00
21.15
21.19
21.27
23.23
23.23
23.56
24.43
24.52
25.20
25.24
2541
26.22
27.10
27.29
27.34
27.38
27.44
27.48
27.50
27.53
28.20
28.29.5
28.35
29.13
30.00
30.04



Stephen
Judy
Yvonne
Per

Liz
Christian
Thage
Ingvar
Per-Ake
Anna-Karin
Sima
Roland
Arne
Mad
Charlotte
Carol
Theresa
RENE'

Bo

Bengt

Jo
Marlene
Natalie
Ellinor
Johan
Antun
Marianne
Marianna
Duane
ELROY
Nadine
CHRISTINE
NIKITA

Brindley
Collins
Levinovitz
Mansson
Inskip
Karlsson
Davidsson
Nilsson
Lindkvist
Delborg
Zahrai
Nilsson
Lundblad
Thorssell
Kettlewell
Gahwiler
Jordaan
DICK
Jansson
Agemark
Hofmeyr
Hofmeyr
Lubbe
Hogrell
Svard
Samukic
Gottlieb
Manuel
Zietsman
DICK
Callaghan
JOSEPH
BARKLEY

1958
1954
1953
1956
1955
1952
1947
1933
1940
1959
1963
1948
1946
1945
1948
1943
1956
1964
1946
1948
1951
1954
1983
1968
1967
1951
1954
1973
1985
1968
1956
1957
1990

M60
K65
K65
M65
K65
M65
M70
M85
M80
K60
K55
M70
M75
K75
K70
K75
K65
K55
M75
M70
M70
K65
K35
K50
M50
M70
K65
K45
M35
M50
K65
K60
KS

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
Malarhojdens 1K

Malmo Al

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
Vaxjo AlS

GK Blixten

Vaxjo AlS

BF Billingens VK

Dreamteam Per&AnnaKarin

IFK Lund

Malarhojdens 1K

Vaxjo AlS

Vaxjo AlS

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
IK Jarl, Rattvik

Fredrikshof IF

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
Love running club

Malarhojdens IK

Malarhojdens IK

Malarhojdens 1K

Team Solkurvan, Sweden

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
none, South Africa

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
Love running club

none, South Africa

none, South Africa

RSA
RSA
SWE
SWE
RSA
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
SWE
SWE
RSA
RSA
RSA
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

4km
4km
4000m
4km
4km
4km
4000m
4000m
4km
4000m
4000m
4km
4km
4000m
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4000m
4km
4000m
4km
4km
4km
4km

30.06
30.37
30.37
30.56
31.15
31.23
31.26
32.03
32.04

32.06
32.16
32.52
32.53
32.53
33.44
34.00
34.06
34.15
34.36
34.52
35.26
35.26
36.25
36.28
36.28
37.48
38.04

39.08
41.04
42.46
43.41
48.15
51.34



THORA
KHRIS
CAROLINE
CARL
AMY
CHARLOTTE
Kristina
CAITLIN
MICAELA
SHARMEL
Lorien

Fornamn
First name
Natalia
Olivia
Isabell
BLAKE
LOGAN
STORME
ISAIAH
MASON

B Jun Daniel
G Jun Katie
CARRIE-LEE
Sandile

YON
JOSEPH
ROSSLIND
ROSSLIND
GEIDT
ROSSLIND
Hansen
DICK

DICK
MANUS
Pask

Efternamn

Second name

Sjoholm
Sjoholm
Ornberg
BARKLEY
VAN WYK
YON
JOSEPH
PETTERSON
Lubbe
Lubbe
ROSSLIND
Mseleku

1969 K50
1987 MS
1963 K55
1996 MS
1997 KS

1990 KS

1984 K35
2001 KS

1999 KS

1981 K40
1967 K50

Fodelsear Klass
Year of born Class

2011 Ungdom
2013 Ungdom
2013 Ungdom
2009 Ungdom
2013 Ungdom
2007 Ungdom
2017 Ungdom
2017 Ungdom
2015 Ungdom
2012 Ungdom
2006 Ungdom
2006 Ungdom

none, South Africa
none, South Africa
none, South Africa
none, South Africa
none, South Africa
none, South Africa
IK Jarl

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,
K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,

none, South Africa

K-Way VOB Running Club, Western Province Athletics,

Forening

Club

Vaxjo AlS

Vaxjo AlS

Vaxjo AlS

none, South Africa
none, South Africa
none, South Africa
none, South Africa
none, South Africa
Love running club
Love running club
none, South Africa
none, South Africa

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
SWE
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

Land
Country
SWE
SWE
SWE
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km
4km

Distans
Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

54.12
55.10
55.10
56.12
59.18
59.18
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tid
Time
07.23
08.06
11.30
12.56
12.56
13.55
14.01
14.01
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Dag
Day
17-jul
17-jul
17-jul
16-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
16-jul
18-jul
16-jul
16-jul
17-jul
16-jul
18-jul
18-jul
16-jul
16-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
16-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
16-jul
17-jul
18-jul
17-jul
18-jul
17-jul

Arena

Arena

gev i Ullanger

Hallunda
cykelvagar/landsvagar i Vaxjo
Karrtops IP 4:57 4:52 4:56 5:03
Lopband 4000m - Torshalla

pa vag i alvesta

road

SM -banan pa nyheden Rattvik
Bjgrndalen, Fredrikstad

cykelvagar/landsvégar i Vaxjo

landsvagen i Ladusved i Esbo
runt kvarteret i Arboga
Goingevallen Hassleholm
Vag

cykelbana

Primere School Willem Postma
bane i Slagelse

on the road

Primere School Willem Postma
landevej i Stenbjerg Thy

vag llsbo

Fana stadion Bergen

Fana stadion Bergen



17-jul
17-jul
18-jul
17-jul
17-jul
16-jul
17-jul
16-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
16-jul
17-jul
17-jul
18-jul
17-jul
18-jul
17-jul
17-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul

Bana, Vasteras
Centrala ip, Lund

Banvall, Brittatorp

Ostra IP, Vaxjo

Varbergs Arena

cykelbana Hentorp-Skultorp
Centrala ip, Lund

Centrala ip, Lund

vag llsbo

Ostra Idrotts Platsen i Vaxjo
Ostra IP Vaxjo bana

Langdngsvagen Arsunda
Vig Vansta villaomréde i Osmo

Strandpromenaden Varberg
Strandpromenaden Varberg
Stockholm Segeltorp
Centrala ip, Lund



18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul

Dag
Day
17-jul
17-jul
17-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul
18-jul

SM -banan pa nyheden Rattvik

Arena
Arena
cykelvagar/landsvagar i Vaxjo
cykelvédgar/landsvagar i Vaxjo
cykelvagar/landsvagar i Vaxjo

missing time



